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Sync Vermont Cup Men
Slalom (Men)
Final Results

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Lawson Paul (E)
REFEREE Farrell Bobby (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
START REFEREE Rice Jon (E)
FINISH REFEREE Pelletier Gilbert (X)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Mostly Cloudy
SNOW Frim
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5.0 °C

FINISH : 3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Sirjane Jeffrey (E)
- A - Kantor David (E)
- B - Whittaker Jasmine (E)
- C - Whitney Mackenzie (E)
- D - Hibshman Barrett (E)

Lashar Garrett (E)
- A - Kantor David (E)
- B - Whittaker Jasmine (E)
- C - Whitney Mackenzie (E)
- D - Hibshman Barrett (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 669 m 669 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 154 m 154 m
LENGTH 510 m 510 m
HOMOLOGATION 12669/01/18 12669/01/18
GATES 58 55
DIRECTIONS 55 52
STARTING TIME 10:15 13:15

LIST n°918

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0757  /  1/27/2018 at 15:02  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 82 Lessard Raphael 2001 BMA 47.56 (1) 46.17 (1) 1:33.73
2 76 Coughlin Patrick 2001 BMA 49.12 (2) 47.88 (3) 1:37.00 3.27
3 80 Hanus Andrew 2000 BMA 49.13 (3) 48.28 (4) 1:37.41 3.68
4 71 Beney Jack 2000 BMA 49.54 (4) 48.95 (6) 1:38.49 4.76
5 88 Bailey Axel 2001 BMA 52.84 (16) 46.81 (2) 1:39.65 5.92
5 73 Vilandrie Nevin 2002 GMVS 51.37 (10) 48.28 (4) 1:39.65 5.92
7 89 Robin Aidan 2003 BMA 50.97 (8) 49.30 (7) 1:40.27 6.54
8 114 Bellino Max 2003 BMA 52.74 (14) 50.08 (9) 1:42.82 9.09
9 92 Apple Morgan 2002 GMVS 53.19 (19) 50.07 (8) 1:43.26 9.53

10 106 Dwyer Camden 2003 BMA 53.18 (18) 50.27 (11) 1:43.45 9.72
11 94 Gillis Daniel 2002 BMA 53.36 (20) 50.18 (10) 1:43.54 9.81
12 152 Gulick Chase 2003 GMVS 52.76 (15) 50.81 (15) 1:43.57 9.84
13 87 Kim Theodore 2003 BMA 53.85 (22) 50.36 (12) 1:44.21 10.48
14 103 Smith CheSley 2001 MMSC 52.90 (17) 51.48 (18) 1:44.38 10.65
15 96 Klinkenberg Anders 2001 MMSC 54.17 (24) 50.37 (13) 1:44.54 10.81
16 113 Segre Sebastian 2003 GMVS 53.49 (21) 51.59 (20) 1:45.08 11.35
17 97 Davis Jonathan 2003 GMVS 54.33 (26) 51.50 (19) 1:45.83 12.10
18 107 Hoffman Wyatt 2002 KMS 53.91 (23) 52.22 (21) 1:46.13 12.40
19 101 Keating Luke 2003 KMS 55.40 (29) 50.93 (16) 1:46.33 12.60
20 105 Chipman Brody 2003 COCH 54.91 (28) 52.31 (23) 1:47.22 13.49
21 112 Barata Tomas 2003 GMVS 55.79 (32) 52.43 (25) 1:48.22 14.49
22 110 Holtenman Johan 2002 MMSC 55.85 (33) 52.39 (24) 1:48.24 14.51
23 126 Eto Musashi 2003 KMS 55.97 (35) 53.18 (26) 1:49.15 15.42
24 102 McNabb Alex 2002 MMSC 56.03 (36) 53.22 (27) 1:49.25 15.52
25 74 Marschke Connor 2000 BMA 50.30 (6) 59.96 (39) 1:50.26 16.53
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

26 123 Jackson Silas 2003 KMS 55.96 (34) 54.89 (28) 1:50.85 17.12
27 99 Hayden Jack 2000 COCH 52.44 (12) 1:00.66 (42) 1:53.10 19.37
28 132 Willard Jack 2003 SNSC 58.38 (40) 56.09 (32) 1:54.47 20.74
29 128 Drohan Aidan 2003 GMVS 58.73 (41) 55.82 (31) 1:54.55 20.82
30 127 Washburn Cameron 2002 KMS 59.56 (43) 55.32 (29) 1:54.88 21.15
31 122 Merriman Everett 2002 GMVS 59.86 (44) 55.33 (30) 1:55.19 21.46
32 72 Wilson Reed 2001 BMA 50.29 (5) 1:05.92 (49) 1:56.21 22.48
33 90 Dewey Gavin 2003 GMVS 51.88 (11) 1:04.87 (48) 1:56.75 23.02
34 100 Honeybone Georgie 2003 BMA 54.34 (27) 1:02.91 (45) 1:57.25 23.52
35 116 May Calvin 2003 BMA 58.06 (39) 1:00.28 (41) 1:58.34 24.61
36 129 Alekson Charlie 2002 MMSC 1:00.99 (46) 58.04 (36) 1:59.03 25.30
37 142 Martinez Soler-Duffo Hugo 2003 GMVS 59.39 (42) 1:03.01 (46) 2:02.40 28.67
38 139 Strobeck Andrew 2003 MMSC 1:03.49 (50) 59.84 (38) 2:03.33 29.60
39 133 Gagliardi Noah 2001 COCH 1:04.35 (51) 1:00.16 (40) 2:04.51 30.78
40 137 Rupprecht Ryan 2003 KMS 1:08.80 (56) 56.41 (35) 2:05.21 31.48
41 143 Schulz Remy 2003 COCH 1:02.65 (48) 1:13.61 (50) 2:16.26 42.53
42 140 Tyler Michael 2003 MMSC 1:02.99 (49) 1:15.13 (52) 2:18.12 44.39
43 134 Barber Ethan 2003 SNSC 1:04.63 (52) 1:15.20 (53) 2:19.83 46.10
44 63 Weller Fitch-O'Leary 2003 COCH 1:14.40 (59) 1:13.70 (51) 2:28.10 54.37
45 151 Turner Bobby 2003 KMS 1:14.11 (58) 1:16.98 (54) 2:31.09 57.36

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

75 Postal Andrew 2002 GMVS DNS
77 Lang Charlie 2000 BMA DNS
81 Basciano Markus 2001 GMVS DNS
83 Kenosh Tommy 2000 BMA DNS
120 Connolly Stephen 2002 KMS DNS
130 Patton John 2000 BMA DNS
136 Hicks Collin 2001 BMA DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (19)

78 Regan Christopher 2000 BMA DNF DNF
93 Bleda Raimon 2002 MMSC DNF 51.33
95 Smith Cameron 2001 BMA DNF DNF
104 Calcagni Nick 2003 MMSC DNF DNF
108 Czarnik Nicholas 2002 BMA DNF 50.69
109 Profitt John 2002 BMA DNF DNS
111 Gifford Jabes 2003 COCH DNF 1:00.96
115 Chudzik Alex 2003 MMSC DNF 52.28
119 Sell Peter 2002 KMS DNF DNF
125 Dennehy Raymond 2002 BMA DNF DNF
131 Matusik Cole 2002 KMS DNF 56.36
138 Bowen Macklin 2003 MMSC DNF 1:01.67
141 O'Hagan Triston 2003 BMA DNF DNS
144 Shafritz Justin 2003 GMVS DNF 1:04.04
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145 Boyer Sean 2003 SNSC DNF DNS
146 Jones Lawton 2003 COCH DNF DNF
147 Pastore Jack 2002 BMA DNF DNF
154 Tracy Bode 2003 KMS DNF 58.61
156 Zschau Thomas 2003 BMA DNF DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

117 Bianchi Ryan 2002 KMS DSQ DNF Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 58
149 Shanahan Quinn 2003 BMA DSQ 56.39 Gate Judge, Rule: Adam Cole Gate 24

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

109 Profitt John 2002 BMA DNF DNS
141 O'Hagan Triston 2003 BMA DNF DNS
145 Boyer Sean 2003 SNSC DNF DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (17)

64 Slesar Julian 2001 COCH 1:17.83 DNF
78 Regan Christopher 2000 BMA DNF DNF
85 Graves Tanner 2002 KMS 1:00.92 DNF
86 Selvaag Nikolas 2001 BMA 51.29 DNF
91 Hoder Calvin 2002 MMSC 57.78 DNF
95 Smith Cameron 2001 BMA DNF DNF
98 Morgan Oliver 2001 BMA 55.42 DNF
104 Calcagni Nick 2003 MMSC DNF DNF
117 Bianchi Ryan 2002 KMS DSQ DNF Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 58
119 Sell Peter 2002 KMS DNF DNF
121 Preston Jack 2002 SNSC 55.66 DNF
125 Dennehy Raymond 2002 BMA DNF DNF
135 Vlcek Gregory 2003 MMSC 1:01.01 DNF
146 Jones Lawton 2003 COCH DNF DNF
147 Pastore Jack 2002 BMA DNF DNF
150 Cabot Benjamin 2003 MMSC 1:07.35 DNF
156 Zschau Thomas 2003 BMA DNF DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

79 Price Matthew 1999 BMA 50.91 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Self, Straddle

84 Flanagan Gray 2001 BMA 54.31 DSQ Gate 32
118 Rifkin Laz 2003 BMA 52.53 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Video

124 Riis Marcus Cristian 2002 GMVS 56.33 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 53
148 Paterniti Spencer 2002 BMA 1:08.21 DSQ Gate 53
153 Cole Donovan 2003 BMA 1:11.64 DSQ Gate 53
155 Nersessian Zacciah 2001 MMSC 1:07.89 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: O'Hagan Gate 53
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Sync Vermont Cup Men
Slalom (Men)

Penalty calculation

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0757  /  1/27/2018 at 14:53  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 82 X6495071 Lessard Raphael 2001 BMA 55.72 55.72 0.00
2 76 E6308367 Coughlin Patrick 2001 BMA 86.95 86.95 25.12
3 80 E6051965 Hanus Andrew 2000 BMA 68.52 68.52 28.27
4 71 X6345037 Beney Jack 2000 BMA 63.93 63.93 36.56
5 88 E6502874 Bailey Axel 2001 BMA 99.36 - -
5 73 E6327664 Vilandrie Nevin 2002 GMVS 87.13 87.13 45.48
7 89 E6388192 Robin Aidan 2003 BMA 103.15 - -
8 114 E6363409 Bellino Max 2003 BMA 154.18 - -
9 92 E6379758 Apple Morgan 2002 GMVS 114.92 - -
10 106 E6417982 Dwyer Camden 2003 BMA 140.63 - -

  

Best 5 at start
1 82 X6495071 Lessard Raphael 2001 BMA 55.72
4 71 X6345037 Beney Jack 2000 BMA 63.93
3 80 E6051965 Hanus Andrew 2000 BMA 68.52
25 74 E6190094 Marschke Connor 2000 BMA 74.11

DNF 78 E6181762 Regan Christopher 2000 BMA 78.40

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 340.68
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 362.25
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 135.43

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 567.50 / 10 56.75
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 56.75

  

Technical Delegate
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Sync Vermont Cup Men
Slalom (Men)

First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0757  /  1/27/2018 at 11:49  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 82 Lessard Raphael BMA 2001 21.34 (1) 26.22 (1) 47.56
2 76 Coughlin Patrick BMA 2001 21.47 (2) 27.65 (5) 49.12 1.56
3 80 Hanus Andrew BMA 2000 22.29 (6) 26.84 (2) 49.13 1.57
4 71 Beney Jack BMA 2000 21.99 (4) 27.55 (4) 49.54 1.98
5 72 Wilson Reed BMA 2001 21.86 (3) 28.43 (11) 50.29 2.73
6 74 Marschke Connor BMA 2000 22.23 (5) 28.07 (9) 50.30 2.74
7 79 Price Matthew BMA 1999 23.26 (15) 27.65 (5) 50.91 3.35
8 89 Robin Aidan BMA 2003 22.77 (10) 28.20 (10) 50.97 3.41
9 86 Selvaag Nikolas BMA 2001 22.46 (7) 28.83 (13) 51.29 3.73

10 73 Vilandrie Nevin GMVS 2002 22.88 (11) 28.49 (12) 51.37 3.81
11 90 Dewey Gavin GMVS 2003 22.73 (9) 29.15 (16) 51.88 4.32
12 99 Hayden Jack COCH 2000 22.69 (8) 29.75 (21) 52.44 4.88
13 118 Rifkin Laz BMA 2003 23.05 (13) 29.48 (19) 52.53 4.97
14 114 Bellino Max BMA 2003 23.71 (20) 29.03 (15) 52.74 5.18
15 152 Gulick Chase GMVS 2003 23.74 (21) 29.02 (14) 52.76 5.20
16 88 Bailey Axel BMA 2001 25.15 (38) 27.69 (7) 52.84 5.28
17 103 Smith CheSley MMSC 2001 23.64 (17) 29.26 (18) 52.90 5.34
18 106 Dwyer Camden BMA 2003 23.98 (25) 29.20 (17) 53.18 5.62
19 92 Apple Morgan GMVS 2002 23.14 (14) 30.05 (24) 53.19 5.63
20 94 Gillis Daniel BMA 2002 23.85 (24) 29.51 (20) 53.36 5.80
21 113 Segre Sebastian GMVS 2003 23.68 (19) 29.81 (23) 53.49 5.93
22 87 Kim Theodore BMA 2003 23.59 (16) 30.26 (26) 53.85 6.29
23 107 Hoffman Wyatt KMS 2002 24.15 (26) 29.76 (22) 53.91 6.35
24 96 Klinkenberg Anders MMSC 2001 23.83 (23) 30.34 (28) 54.17 6.61
25 84 Flanagan Gray BMA 2001 26.95 (47) 27.36 (3) 54.31 6.75
26 97 Davis Jonathan GMVS 2003 23.64 (17) 30.69 (29) 54.33 6.77
27 100 Honeybone Georgie BMA 2003 24.29 (28) 30.05 (24) 54.34 6.78
28 105 Chipman Brody COCH 2003 24.61 (33) 30.30 (27) 54.91 7.35
29 101 Keating Luke KMS 2003 24.53 (31) 30.87 (33) 55.40 7.84
30 98 Morgan Oliver BMA 2001 23.76 (22) 31.66 (37) 55.42 7.86
31 121 Preston Jack SNSC 2002 24.91 (35) 30.75 (32) 55.66 8.10
32 112 Barata Tomas GMVS 2003 25.10 (37) 30.69 (29) 55.79 8.23
33 110 Holtenman Johan MMSC 2002 24.18 (27) 31.67 (38) 55.85 8.29
34 123 Jackson Silas KMS 2003 24.83 (34) 31.13 (34) 55.96 8.40
35 126 Eto Musashi KMS 2003 24.34 (29) 31.63 (36) 55.97 8.41
36 102 McNabb Alex MMSC 2002 25.33 (39) 30.70 (31) 56.03 8.47
37 124 Riis Marcus Cristian GMVS 2002 25.03 (36) 31.30 (35) 56.33 8.77
38 91 Hoder Calvin MMSC 2002 22.93 (12) 34.85 (48) 57.78 10.22
39 116 May Calvin BMA 2003 24.49 (30) 33.57 (45) 58.06 10.50
40 132 Willard Jack SNSC 2003 25.86 (41) 32.52 (41) 58.38 10.82
41 128 Drohan Aidan GMVS 2003 26.33 (45) 32.40 (39) 58.73 11.17
42 142 Martinez Soler-Duffo Hugo GMVS 2003 26.42 (46) 32.97 (42) 59.39 11.83
43 127 Washburn Cameron KMS 2002 26.17 (43) 33.39 (44) 59.56 12.00
44 122 Merriman Everett GMVS 2002 24.58 (32) 35.28 (51) 59.86 12.30
45 85 Graves Tanner KMS 2002 32.96 (59) 27.96 (8) 1:00.92 13.36
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Sync Vermont Cup Men
Slalom (Men)

First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0757  /  1/27/2018 at 11:49  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

46 129 Alekson Charlie MMSC 2002 26.23 (44) 34.76 (47) 1:00.99 13.43
47 135 Vlcek Gregory MMSC 2003 27.00 (48) 34.01 (46) 1:01.01 13.45
48 143 Schulz Remy COCH 2003 27.72 (49) 34.93 (49) 1:02.65 15.09
49 140 Tyler Michael MMSC 2003 27.99 (51) 35.00 (50) 1:02.99 15.43
50 139 Strobeck Andrew MMSC 2003 27.83 (50) 35.66 (52) 1:03.49 15.93
51 133 Gagliardi Noah COCH 2001 28.36 (52) 35.99 (53) 1:04.35 16.79
52 134 Barber Ethan SNSC 2003 31.47 (57) 33.16 (43) 1:04.63 17.07
53 150 Cabot Benjamin MMSC 2003 29.56 (53) 37.79 (56) 1:07.35 19.79
54 155 Nersessian Zacciah MMSC 2001 30.26 (54) 37.63 (54) 1:07.89 20.33
55 148 Paterniti Spencer BMA 2002 30.55 (55) 37.66 (55) 1:08.21 20.65
56 137 Rupprecht Ryan KMS 2003 26.13 (42) 42.67 (59) 1:08.80 21.24
57 153 Cole Donovan BMA 2003 31.09 (56) 40.55 (57) 1:11.64 24.08
58 151 Turner Bobby KMS 2003 25.57 (40) 48.54 (60) 1:14.11 26.55
59 63 Weller Fitch-O'Leary COCH 2003 32.74 (58) 41.66 (58) 1:14.40 26.84
60 64 Slesar Julian COCH 2001 45.42 (60) 32.41 (40) 1:17.83 30.27

Did Not Start (7)

75 Postal Andrew GMVS 2002
77 Lang Charlie BMA 2000
81 Basciano Markus GMVS 2001
83 Kenosh Tommy BMA 2000
120 Connolly Stephen KMS 2002
130 Patton John BMA 2000
136 Hicks Collin BMA 2001

Did Not Finish (19)

78 Regan Christopher BMA 2000
93 Bleda Raimon MMSC 2002
95 Smith Cameron BMA 2001
104 Calcagni Nick MMSC 2003
108 Czarnik Nicholas BMA 2002
109 Profitt John BMA 2002
111 Gifford Jabes COCH 2003
115 Chudzik Alex MMSC 2003
119 Sell Peter KMS 2002
125 Dennehy Raymond BMA 2002
131 Matusik Cole KMS 2002
138 Bowen Macklin MMSC 2003
141 O'Hagan Triston BMA 2003
144 Shafritz Justin GMVS 2003
145 Boyer Sean SNSC 2003
146 Jones Lawton COCH 2003
147 Pastore Jack BMA 2002
154 Tracy Bode KMS 2003
156 Zschau Thomas BMA 2003
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Disqualified (2)

117 Bianchi Ryan KMS 2002 Rule TD Gate 58
149 Shanahan Quinn BMA 2003 Rule Adam Cole Gate 24
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Slalom (Men)

First Run Analysis

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0757  /  1/27/2018 at 11:47  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

59 63 Weller Fitch-O'Leary COCH 2003 32.74 (58) 41.66 (58) 1:14.40 26.84
60 64 Slesar Julian COCH 2001 45.42 (60) 32.41 (40) 1:17.83 30.27
4 71 Beney Jack BMA 2000 21.99 (4) 27.55 (4) 49.54 1.98
5 72 Wilson Reed BMA 2001 21.86 (3) 28.43 (11) 50.29 2.73

10 73 Vilandrie Nevin GMVS 2002 22.88 (11) 28.49 (12) 51.37 3.81
6 74 Marschke Connor BMA 2000 22.23 (5) 28.07 (9) 50.30 2.74

75 Postal Andrew GMVS 2002 Did Not Start
2 76 Coughlin Patrick BMA 2001 21.47 (2) 27.65 (5) 49.12 1.56

77 Lang Charlie BMA 2000 Did Not Start
78 Regan Christopher BMA 2000 22.86 Did Not Finish

7 79 Price Matthew BMA 1999 23.26 (15) 27.65 (5) 50.91 3.35
3 80 Hanus Andrew BMA 2000 22.29 (6) 26.84 (2) 49.13 1.57

81 Basciano Markus GMVS 2001 Did Not Start
1 82 Lessard Raphael BMA 2001 21.34 (1) 26.22 (1) 47.56

83 Kenosh Tommy BMA 2000 Did Not Start
25 84 Flanagan Gray BMA 2001 26.95 (47) 27.36 (3) 54.31 6.75
45 85 Graves Tanner KMS 2002 32.96 (59) 27.96 (8) 1:00.92 13.36
9 86 Selvaag Nikolas BMA 2001 22.46 (7) 28.83 (13) 51.29 3.73

22 87 Kim Theodore BMA 2003 23.59 (16) 30.26 (26) 53.85 6.29
16 88 Bailey Axel BMA 2001 25.15 (38) 27.69 (7) 52.84 5.28
8 89 Robin Aidan BMA 2003 22.77 (10) 28.20 (10) 50.97 3.41

11 90 Dewey Gavin GMVS 2003 22.73 (9) 29.15 (16) 51.88 4.32
38 91 Hoder Calvin MMSC 2002 22.93 (12) 34.85 (48) 57.78 10.22
19 92 Apple Morgan GMVS 2002 23.14 (14) 30.05 (24) 53.19 5.63

93 Bleda Raimon MMSC 2002 Did Not Finish

20 94 Gillis Daniel BMA 2002 23.85 (24) 29.51 (20) 53.36 5.80
95 Smith Cameron BMA 2001 22.97 Did Not Finish

24 96 Klinkenberg Anders MMSC 2001 23.83 (23) 30.34 (28) 54.17 6.61
26 97 Davis Jonathan GMVS 2003 23.64 (17) 30.69 (29) 54.33 6.77
30 98 Morgan Oliver BMA 2001 23.76 (22) 31.66 (37) 55.42 7.86
12 99 Hayden Jack COCH 2000 22.69 (8) 29.75 (21) 52.44 4.88
27 100 Honeybone Georgie BMA 2003 24.29 (28) 30.05 (24) 54.34 6.78
29 101 Keating Luke KMS 2003 24.53 (31) 30.87 (33) 55.40 7.84
36 102 McNabb Alex MMSC 2002 25.33 (39) 30.70 (31) 56.03 8.47
17 103 Smith CheSley MMSC 2001 23.64 (17) 29.26 (18) 52.90 5.34

104 Calcagni Nick MMSC 2003 24.62 Did Not Finish

28 105 Chipman Brody COCH 2003 24.61 (33) 30.30 (27) 54.91 7.35
18 106 Dwyer Camden BMA 2003 23.98 (25) 29.20 (17) 53.18 5.62
23 107 Hoffman Wyatt KMS 2002 24.15 (26) 29.76 (22) 53.91 6.35

108 Czarnik Nicholas BMA 2002 22.97 Did Not Finish

109 Profitt John BMA 2002 24.65 Did Not Finish

33 110 Holtenman Johan MMSC 2002 24.18 (27) 31.67 (38) 55.85 8.29
111 Gifford Jabes COCH 2003 25.20 Did Not Finish

32 112 Barata Tomas GMVS 2003 25.10 (37) 30.69 (29) 55.79 8.23
21 113 Segre Sebastian GMVS 2003 23.68 (19) 29.81 (23) 53.49 5.93
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

14 114 Bellino Max BMA 2003 23.71 (20) 29.03 (15) 52.74 5.18
115 Chudzik Alex MMSC 2003 23.65 Did Not Finish

39 116 May Calvin BMA 2003 24.49 (30) 33.57 (45) 58.06 10.50
117 Bianchi Ryan KMS 2002 24.09 29.57 Disqualified

13 118 Rifkin Laz BMA 2003 23.05 (13) 29.48 (19) 52.53 4.97
119 Sell Peter KMS 2002 Did Not Finish

120 Connolly Stephen KMS 2002 Did Not Start
31 121 Preston Jack SNSC 2002 24.91 (35) 30.75 (32) 55.66 8.10
44 122 Merriman Everett GMVS 2002 24.58 (32) 35.28 (51) 59.86 12.30
34 123 Jackson Silas KMS 2003 24.83 (34) 31.13 (34) 55.96 8.40
37 124 Riis Marcus Cristian GMVS 2002 25.03 (36) 31.30 (35) 56.33 8.77

125 Dennehy Raymond BMA 2002 26.74 Did Not Finish

35 126 Eto Musashi KMS 2003 24.34 (29) 31.63 (36) 55.97 8.41
43 127 Washburn Cameron KMS 2002 26.17 (43) 33.39 (44) 59.56 12.00
41 128 Drohan Aidan GMVS 2003 26.33 (45) 32.40 (39) 58.73 11.17
46 129 Alekson Charlie MMSC 2002 26.23 (44) 34.76 (47) 1:00.99 13.43

130 Patton John BMA 2000 Did Not Start
131 Matusik Cole KMS 2002 25.70 Did Not Finish

40 132 Willard Jack SNSC 2003 25.86 (41) 32.52 (41) 58.38 10.82
51 133 Gagliardi Noah COCH 2001 28.36 (52) 35.99 (53) 1:04.35 16.79
52 134 Barber Ethan SNSC 2003 31.47 (57) 33.16 (43) 1:04.63 17.07
47 135 Vlcek Gregory MMSC 2003 27.00 (48) 34.01 (46) 1:01.01 13.45

136 Hicks Collin BMA 2001 Did Not Start
56 137 Rupprecht Ryan KMS 2003 26.13 (42) 42.67 (59) 1:08.80 21.24

138 Bowen Macklin MMSC 2003 27.34 Did Not Finish

50 139 Strobeck Andrew MMSC 2003 27.83 (50) 35.66 (52) 1:03.49 15.93
49 140 Tyler Michael MMSC 2003 27.99 (51) 35.00 (50) 1:02.99 15.43

141 O'Hagan Triston BMA 2003 Did Not Finish

42 142 Martinez Soler-Duffo Hugo GMVS 2003 26.42 (46) 32.97 (42) 59.39 11.83
48 143 Schulz Remy COCH 2003 27.72 (49) 34.93 (49) 1:02.65 15.09

144 Shafritz Justin GMVS 2003 Did Not Finish

145 Boyer Sean SNSC 2003 29.73 Did Not Finish

146 Jones Lawton COCH 2003 24.39 Did Not Finish

147 Pastore Jack BMA 2002 41.74 Did Not Finish

55 148 Paterniti Spencer BMA 2002 30.55 (55) 37.66 (55) 1:08.21 20.65
149 Shanahan Quinn BMA 2003 36.53 43.81 Disqualified

53 150 Cabot Benjamin MMSC 2003 29.56 (53) 37.79 (56) 1:07.35 19.79
58 151 Turner Bobby KMS 2003 25.57 (40) 48.54 (60) 1:14.11 26.55
15 152 Gulick Chase GMVS 2003 23.74 (21) 29.02 (14) 52.76 5.20
57 153 Cole Donovan BMA 2003 31.09 (56) 40.55 (57) 1:11.64 24.08

154 Tracy Bode KMS 2003 Did Not Finish

54 155 Nersessian Zacciah MMSC 2001 30.26 (54) 37.63 (54) 1:07.89 20.33
156 Zschau Thomas BMA 2003 Did Not Finish
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1 82 Lessard Raphael BMA 2001 20.66 (1) 25.51 (1) 46.17
2 88 Bailey Axel BMA 2001 21.11 (2) 25.70 (2) 46.81 0.64
3 76 Coughlin Patrick BMA 2001 21.37 (4) 26.51 (4) 47.88 1.71
4 80 Hanus Andrew BMA 2000 21.87 (9) 26.41 (3) 48.28 2.11
4 73 Vilandrie Nevin GMVS 2002 21.22 (3) 27.06 (5) 48.28 2.11
6 71 Beney Jack BMA 2000 21.60 (5) 27.35 (8) 48.95 2.78
7 89 Robin Aidan BMA 2003 21.84 (8) 27.46 (9) 49.30 3.13
8 92 Apple Morgan GMVS 2002 22.37 (12) 27.70 (11) 50.07 3.90
9 114 Bellino Max BMA 2003 22.47 (14) 27.61 (10) 50.08 3.91

10 94 Gillis Daniel BMA 2002 22.94 (17) 27.24 (6) 50.18 4.01
11 106 Dwyer Camden BMA 2003 22.94 (17) 27.33 (7) 50.27 4.10
12 87 Kim Theodore BMA 2003 21.70 (6) 28.66 (23) 50.36 4.19
13 96 Klinkenberg Anders MMSC 2001 22.15 (10) 28.22 (16) 50.37 4.20
14 108 Czarnik Nicholas BMA 2002 22.62 (15) 28.07 (14) 50.69 4.52
15 152 Gulick Chase GMVS 2003 22.76 (16) 28.05 (13) 50.81 4.64
16 101 Keating Luke KMS 2003 23.04 (24) 27.89 (12) 50.93 4.76
17 93 Bleda Raimon MMSC 2002 23.00 (21) 28.33 (18) 51.33 5.16
18 103 Smith CheSley MMSC 2001 23.30 (28) 28.18 (15) 51.48 5.31
19 97 Davis Jonathan GMVS 2003 22.94 (17) 28.56 (21) 51.50 5.33
20 113 Segre Sebastian GMVS 2003 23.14 (26) 28.45 (19) 51.59 5.42
21 107 Hoffman Wyatt KMS 2002 23.58 (29) 28.64 (22) 52.22 6.05
22 115 Chudzik Alex MMSC 2003 23.16 (27) 29.12 (25) 52.28 6.11
23 105 Chipman Brody COCH 2003 23.82 (31) 28.49 (20) 52.31 6.14
24 110 Holtenman Johan MMSC 2002 23.03 (23) 29.36 (26) 52.39 6.22
25 112 Barata Tomas GMVS 2003 24.11 (33) 28.32 (17) 52.43 6.26
26 126 Eto Musashi KMS 2003 23.64 (30) 29.54 (27) 53.18 7.01
27 102 McNabb Alex MMSC 2002 24.22 (35) 29.00 (24) 53.22 7.05
28 123 Jackson Silas KMS 2003 23.96 (32) 30.93 (32) 54.89 8.72
29 127 Washburn Cameron KMS 2002 24.42 (36) 30.90 (31) 55.32 9.15
30 122 Merriman Everett GMVS 2002 24.20 (34) 31.13 (33) 55.33 9.16
31 128 Drohan Aidan GMVS 2003 24.61 (37) 31.21 (34) 55.82 9.65
32 132 Willard Jack SNSC 2003 24.86 (39) 31.23 (35) 56.09 9.92
33 131 Matusik Cole KMS 2002 24.62 (38) 31.74 (37) 56.36 10.19
34 149 Shanahan Quinn BMA 2003 25.85 (41) 30.54 (30) 56.39 10.22
35 137 Rupprecht Ryan KMS 2003 25.18 (40) 31.23 (35) 56.41 10.24
36 129 Alekson Charlie MMSC 2002 25.98 (43) 32.06 (39) 58.04 11.87
37 154 Tracy Bode KMS 2003 26.24 (44) 32.37 (40) 58.61 12.44
38 139 Strobeck Andrew MMSC 2003 26.38 (45) 33.46 (41) 59.84 13.67
39 74 Marschke Connor BMA 2000 30.03 (51) 29.93 (28) 59.96 13.79
40 133 Gagliardi Noah COCH 2001 26.44 (47) 33.72 (42) 1:00.16 13.99
41 116 May Calvin BMA 2003 23.00 (21) 37.28 (45) 1:00.28 14.11
42 99 Hayden Jack COCH 2000 22.99 (20) 37.67 (46) 1:00.66 14.49
43 111 Gifford Jabes COCH 2003 23.11 (25) 37.85 (47) 1:00.96 14.79
44 138 Bowen Macklin MMSC 2003 27.82 (49) 33.85 (43) 1:01.67 15.50
45 100 Honeybone Georgie BMA 2003 22.42 (13) 40.49 (48) 1:02.91 16.74
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46 142 Martinez Soler-Duffo Hugo GMVS 2003 31.01 (53) 32.00 (38) 1:03.01 16.84
47 144 Shafritz Justin GMVS 2003 28.37 (50) 35.67 (44) 1:04.04 17.87
48 90 Dewey Gavin GMVS 2003 22.34 (11) 42.53 (49) 1:04.87 18.70
49 72 Wilson Reed BMA 2001 21.81 (7) 44.11 (51) 1:05.92 19.75
50 143 Schulz Remy COCH 2003 26.82 (48) 46.79 (52) 1:13.61 27.44
51 63 Weller Fitch-O'Leary COCH 2003 30.74 (52) 42.96 (50) 1:13.70 27.53
52 140 Tyler Michael MMSC 2003 26.41 (46) 48.72 (53) 1:15.13 28.96
53 134 Barber Ethan SNSC 2003 25.88 (42) 49.32 (54) 1:15.20 29.03
54 151 Turner Bobby KMS 2003 46.95 (54) 30.03 (29) 1:16.98 30.81

Did Not Start (3)

109 Profitt John BMA 2002
141 O'Hagan Triston BMA 2003
145 Boyer Sean SNSC 2003

Did Not Finish (17)

64 Slesar Julian COCH 2001
78 Regan Christopher BMA 2000
85 Graves Tanner KMS 2002
86 Selvaag Nikolas BMA 2001
91 Hoder Calvin MMSC 2002
95 Smith Cameron BMA 2001
98 Morgan Oliver BMA 2001
104 Calcagni Nick MMSC 2003
117 Bianchi Ryan KMS 2002
119 Sell Peter KMS 2002
121 Preston Jack SNSC 2002
125 Dennehy Raymond BMA 2002
135 Vlcek Gregory MMSC 2003
146 Jones Lawton COCH 2003
147 Pastore Jack BMA 2002
150 Cabot Benjamin MMSC 2003
156 Zschau Thomas BMA 2003

Disqualified (7)

79 Price Matthew BMA 1999 Rule Self, Straddle

84 Flanagan Gray BMA 2001 Gate 32
118 Rifkin Laz BMA 2003 Rule Video
124 Riis Marcus Cristian GMVS 2002 Rule TD Gate 53
148 Paterniti Spencer BMA 2002 Gate 53
153 Cole Donovan BMA 2003 Gate 53
155 Nersessian Zacciah MMSC 2001 Rule O'Hagan Gate 53
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51 63 Weller Fitch-O'Leary COCH 2003 30.74 (52) 42.96 (50) 1:13.70 27.53
64 Slesar Julian COCH 2001 38.74 Did Not Finish

6 71 Beney Jack BMA 2000 21.60 (5) 27.35 (8) 48.95 2.78
49 72 Wilson Reed BMA 2001 21.81 (7) 44.11 (51) 1:05.92 19.75
4 73 Vilandrie Nevin GMVS 2002 21.22 (3) 27.06 (5) 48.28 2.11

39 74 Marschke Connor BMA 2000 30.03 (51) 29.93 (28) 59.96 13.79
75 Postal Andrew GMVS 2002

3 76 Coughlin Patrick BMA 2001 21.37 (4) 26.51 (4) 47.88 1.71
77 Lang Charlie BMA 2000
78 Regan Christopher BMA 2000 22.30 Did Not Finish

79 Price Matthew BMA 1999 20.72 25.77 Disqualified
4 80 Hanus Andrew BMA 2000 21.87 (9) 26.41 (3) 48.28 2.11

81 Basciano Markus GMVS 2001
1 82 Lessard Raphael BMA 2001 20.66 (1) 25.51 (1) 46.17

83 Kenosh Tommy BMA 2000
84 Flanagan Gray BMA 2001 21.10 33.02 Disqualified
85 Graves Tanner KMS 2002 21.04 Did Not Finish

86 Selvaag Nikolas BMA 2001 21.68 Did Not Finish

12 87 Kim Theodore BMA 2003 21.70 (6) 28.66 (23) 50.36 4.19
2 88 Bailey Axel BMA 2001 21.11 (2) 25.70 (2) 46.81 0.64
7 89 Robin Aidan BMA 2003 21.84 (8) 27.46 (9) 49.30 3.13

48 90 Dewey Gavin GMVS 2003 22.34 (11) 42.53 (49) 1:04.87 18.70
91 Hoder Calvin MMSC 2002 Did Not Finish

8 92 Apple Morgan GMVS 2002 22.37 (12) 27.70 (11) 50.07 3.90
17 93 Bleda Raimon MMSC 2002 23.00 (21) 28.33 (18) 51.33 5.16
10 94 Gillis Daniel BMA 2002 22.94 (17) 27.24 (6) 50.18 4.01

95 Smith Cameron BMA 2001 21.84 Did Not Finish

13 96 Klinkenberg Anders MMSC 2001 22.15 (10) 28.22 (16) 50.37 4.20
19 97 Davis Jonathan GMVS 2003 22.94 (17) 28.56 (21) 51.50 5.33

98 Morgan Oliver BMA 2001 21.03 Did Not Finish

42 99 Hayden Jack COCH 2000 22.99 (20) 37.67 (46) 1:00.66 14.49
45 100 Honeybone Georgie BMA 2003 22.42 (13) 40.49 (48) 1:02.91 16.74
16 101 Keating Luke KMS 2003 23.04 (24) 27.89 (12) 50.93 4.76
27 102 McNabb Alex MMSC 2002 24.22 (35) 29.00 (24) 53.22 7.05
18 103 Smith CheSley MMSC 2001 23.30 (28) 28.18 (15) 51.48 5.31

104 Calcagni Nick MMSC 2003 23.10 Did Not Finish

23 105 Chipman Brody COCH 2003 23.82 (31) 28.49 (20) 52.31 6.14
11 106 Dwyer Camden BMA 2003 22.94 (17) 27.33 (7) 50.27 4.10
21 107 Hoffman Wyatt KMS 2002 23.58 (29) 28.64 (22) 52.22 6.05
14 108 Czarnik Nicholas BMA 2002 22.62 (15) 28.07 (14) 50.69 4.52

109 Profitt John BMA 2002 Did Not Start
24 110 Holtenman Johan MMSC 2002 23.03 (23) 29.36 (26) 52.39 6.22
43 111 Gifford Jabes COCH 2003 23.11 (25) 37.85 (47) 1:00.96 14.79
25 112 Barata Tomas GMVS 2003 24.11 (33) 28.32 (17) 52.43 6.26
20 113 Segre Sebastian GMVS 2003 23.14 (26) 28.45 (19) 51.59 5.42
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9 114 Bellino Max BMA 2003 22.47 (14) 27.61 (10) 50.08 3.91
22 115 Chudzik Alex MMSC 2003 23.16 (27) 29.12 (25) 52.28 6.11
41 116 May Calvin BMA 2003 23.00 (21) 37.28 (45) 1:00.28 14.11

117 Bianchi Ryan KMS 2002 Did Not Finish

118 Rifkin Laz BMA 2003 21.96 27.55 Disqualified
119 Sell Peter KMS 2002 24.16 Did Not Finish

120 Connolly Stephen KMS 2002
121 Preston Jack SNSC 2002 27.47 Did Not Finish

30 122 Merriman Everett GMVS 2002 24.20 (34) 31.13 (33) 55.33 9.16
28 123 Jackson Silas KMS 2003 23.96 (32) 30.93 (32) 54.89 8.72

124 Riis Marcus Cristian GMVS 2002 24.63 30.48 Disqualified
125 Dennehy Raymond BMA 2002 24.71 Did Not Finish

26 126 Eto Musashi KMS 2003 23.64 (30) 29.54 (27) 53.18 7.01
29 127 Washburn Cameron KMS 2002 24.42 (36) 30.90 (31) 55.32 9.15
31 128 Drohan Aidan GMVS 2003 24.61 (37) 31.21 (34) 55.82 9.65
36 129 Alekson Charlie MMSC 2002 25.98 (43) 32.06 (39) 58.04 11.87

130 Patton John BMA 2000
33 131 Matusik Cole KMS 2002 24.62 (38) 31.74 (37) 56.36 10.19
32 132 Willard Jack SNSC 2003 24.86 (39) 31.23 (35) 56.09 9.92
40 133 Gagliardi Noah COCH 2001 26.44 (47) 33.72 (42) 1:00.16 13.99
53 134 Barber Ethan SNSC 2003 25.88 (42) 49.32 (54) 1:15.20 29.03

135 Vlcek Gregory MMSC 2003 25.51 Did Not Finish

136 Hicks Collin BMA 2001
35 137 Rupprecht Ryan KMS 2003 25.18 (40) 31.23 (35) 56.41 10.24
44 138 Bowen Macklin MMSC 2003 27.82 (49) 33.85 (43) 1:01.67 15.50
38 139 Strobeck Andrew MMSC 2003 26.38 (45) 33.46 (41) 59.84 13.67
52 140 Tyler Michael MMSC 2003 26.41 (46) 48.72 (53) 1:15.13 28.96

141 O'Hagan Triston BMA 2003 Did Not Start
46 142 Martinez Soler-Duffo Hugo GMVS 2003 31.01 (53) 32.00 (38) 1:03.01 16.84
50 143 Schulz Remy COCH 2003 26.82 (48) 46.79 (52) 1:13.61 27.44
47 144 Shafritz Justin GMVS 2003 28.37 (50) 35.67 (44) 1:04.04 17.87

145 Boyer Sean SNSC 2003 Did Not Start
146 Jones Lawton COCH 2003 Did Not Finish

147 Pastore Jack BMA 2002 Did Not Finish

148 Paterniti Spencer BMA 2002 29.42 39.86 Disqualified
34 149 Shanahan Quinn BMA 2003 25.85 (41) 30.54 (30) 56.39 10.22

150 Cabot Benjamin MMSC 2003 29.03 Did Not Finish

54 151 Turner Bobby KMS 2003 46.95 (54) 30.03 (29) 1:16.98 30.81
15 152 Gulick Chase GMVS 2003 22.76 (16) 28.05 (13) 50.81 4.64

153 Cole Donovan BMA 2003 30.37 39.82 Disqualified
37 154 Tracy Bode KMS 2003 26.24 (44) 32.37 (40) 58.61 12.44

155 Nersessian Zacciah MMSC 2001 28.70 34.38 Disqualified
156 Zschau Thomas BMA 2003 Did Not Finish


